NFL - Game Time: 12/9/2012 13:00 EST
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Kansas City Chiefs
Cleveland Browns

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Chiefs

Drive: 1 Plays, 80 Yards, 0:12
Browns

Drive: 11 Plays, 76 Yards, 4:0
Second Quarter

Browns

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Third Quarter

Browns

Drive: 7 Plays, 60 Yards, 2:32
Browns

Drive: 5 Plays, 7 Yards, 2:23
Fourth Quarter

Browns
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Drive: 12 Plays, 82 Yards, 6:25 7

Browns
Drive: 6 Plays, 18 Yards, 2:50
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Kansas City Chiefs Player Statistics

Passing
B. Quinn

Rushing

J. Charles

P. Hillis

B. Quinn

D. McCluster
S. Draughn

Receiving
D. Bowe

T. Copper
J. Newsome
T. Moeaki
D. McCluster
S. Draughn
P. Hillis

S. Maneri

J. Baldwin
J. Charles

Kicking
R. Succop

Fumbles
J. Arenas

Fumbles Recovered
J. Arenas

Defense

R. Pitoitua

J. Arenas

D. Johnson

T. Hartman

B. Flowers

B. Siler

E. Berry

D. Poe

T. Hali

T. Jackson

J. Bellamy

J. Brown

J. Houston

S. Smith

A. Studebaker
J. Baldwin

C. Greenwood
T. Copper

Punt Returns
J. Arenas

Kick Returns
J. Bellamy
S. Draughn

Punting
D. Colquitt

Cmp
10

Carries
18
5
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Punts
7

Cle
14:48

3:53

Cle
14:40
10
Cle
12:28
17
8:42
20
Cle
14:17
27
9:04
30

Att
21

Yds
165
"

Yds
70
32
25
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Made

Asst
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Yds
5

Yds
31
20

Blocks
0

3 4 Final
0 0 7
10 10 30

Jamaal Charles 80 yd run (Ryan Succop kick)

Phil Dawson 23 yd FG

Travis Benjamin 93 yd punt return (Phil Dawson kick)

Trent Richardson 1 yd run (Phil Dawson kick)

Phil Dawson 24 yd FG

Trent Richardson 1 yd run (Phil Dawson kick)

Phil Dawson 34 yd FG

Team Stats

First Downs

Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards

Cleveland Browns Player Statistics

Yds TDs Int Passing
159 0 1 B. Weeden
TDs Rushing
1 M. Hardesty
0 T. Richardson
0 G. Little
0 J. Cribbs
0 B. Weeden
T. Benjamin
TDs C. McCoy
0
0 Receiving
0 J. Gordon
0 G. Little
0 B. Watson
0 J. Cameron
0 T. Richardson
0 M. Hardesty
0 M. Massaquoi
0
Kicking
XP P. Dawson
n
Fumbles
Brandon Weeden
Montario Hardesty
Fumbles Recovered
Brandon Weeden
Montario Hardesty
Sack-Yds PD
0-0 0 Defense
0-0 0 F. Rucker
0-0 0 D. Jackson
0-0 1 C. Robertson
0-0 1 J. Haden
0-0 0 T. Ward
0-0 1 J. Sheard
0-0 0 J. Johnson
2-13 1 J. Hughes
1-6 1 B. Winn
0-0 0 U. Young
0-0 0 K. Maiava
0-0 0 T. Gipson
0-0 0 B. Skrine
0-0 0 A. Rubin
0-0 0 J. Parker
0-0 0 P. Taylor
0-0 0 R. Ventrone
J. Bademosi
L. Fort
1. Kitchen
D. Patterson
S. Brown
Interceptions
T. Gipson
Yds Avg in20
336 480 4 Punt Returns
J. Cribbs
T. Benjamin

Kick Returns
J. Cribbs

Punting
R. Hodges

Cmp
17

Carries
10

18
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Total Plays
Yards/Play
Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs
Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds
Return Yards
Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs

Att Yds TDs Int Kick Returns-Yards

30 217 0 0 Kick Return TDs
Int Returns-Yards

Yds TDs Int Return TDs

52 0 Punts Average

42 2 Penalties - Yards

17 0 Fumbles Lost

15 0 Own-Recover-Yards

15 0 Own-Recover TDs

15 0 Opp-Recover-Yards

-2 0 Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Yds TDs Extra Points

86 0 Two Point Conversions

69 0 Safeties

43 0 Time of Posession

10 0

9 0

0 0

0 0

Made XP

23,24,34 33

Asst Sack-Yds PD

3 13 0

3 5-5 0

4 0-0 0

1 0-0 0

2 0-0 1

3 19 0

2 0-0 0

1 18 0

1 0-0 0

0 0-0 0

1 5-5 0

1 0-0 1

0 0-0 0

1 0-0 0

0 18 0

0 0-0 0

0 0-0 0

0 0-0 0

0 0-0 0

0 0-0 0

1 0-0 0

0 0-0 1

Yds

23

Yds

51

93

Yds

15

Blocks Yds Avg in20

0 204 408 1

Kansas City Chiefs
12
6
4
2
1-11,9%
0-1,0%
0-2,0%
0-1,0%
310
52
6.0
180
26
6.9
1
130
10-21-1
5.0
0
529
56
35
0
3-51
0
0-0
0
7-48.0
5-35
1-0
1-0

0-0
0-1,0%
1-1,100 %
0-0,-%

26:31

Cleveland Browns
20
9
10
1
5-15,33 %
0-0, - %
2-5,40 %
2-4,50 %
352
68
5.2
154
35
44
2
198
17-30-0
6.0
0
3-19
182
4-144

1-15
1-23

5-40.8
7-55
2-0
2-0
0
0-0
0
3-3, 100 %
3-3, 100 %
0-0,-%
0
33:29



